



Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Kamrup College, Chamata

Action Taken Report

The IQAC meeting with Convenors of different Criteria viz. Criteria-7, 5, 3, 1, 2 & 4 of Kamrup College was held on different dates. The action taken report as per the resolutions of the meeting are as follows: -

SI. No	Resolution No. & Date of	Action taken
	Meeting	
1	Resolution No. 1 & 2	Completed and submitted
	Date: 10-02-2024	
	Criteria-7: Institutional Values and Best	
	Practices	
1	Convenor: Dr. Tapan Kr. Kashyap	
2	Resolution No. 1 & 2	Different metrics under different
	Date: 01-03-2024	key indicators has been distributed
	Criteria-5: Students Support and Progression	to the members by the Convenor to
	Convenor: Dr. Dhrubajyoti Nath	collect documents or data.
3	Resolution No. 1 & 2	Required data as per different key
	Date: 05-03-2024	indicators of this criteria has been
	Criteria-3: Research, Innovationa and	collected and submitted.
	Extension	
	Convenor: Dr. Nabendu Kumar Deb.	
4	Resolution No. 1	Completed and submitted
	Date: 07-03-2024	
	Criteria-1: Curricular Aspects	
	Convenor: Dr. Bhaben Kakati	
5	Resolution No. 1 & 2	Process Initiated
	Date: 20-05-2024	
	Criteria-2 & 4: Teaching, Learning & Evaluation	
	and Infrastructure & Learning Resources	
	Convenor: Dr. Rita Moni Das	
	Convenor: Mr. Lohit Talukdar	

1 Dans

Coordinator Internal Quality Assurance Cell Kamrup College, Chamata (Dr. D. K. Bezbaruah)
Principal

Kamrup College, Chamata.
Principal

Kamrup College, Chamata